
 
 

2020 Product Information 
No changes 

M178 Superstar Short Sleeve Baseball T   
   

 

Fabric  
Composition 

Pure White/ Dark Navy: 100% (Organic) Cotton | 
Charcoal Grey Melange/ Black: 75% (Organic) 
Cotton, 25% Polyester | Washed White/ Charcoal 
Grey Melange 85% (Organic) Cotton, 15% Polyester 
 
Organic Content Certified to the OCS 
All Cotton is ring spun & combed 

  
Fabric Type Single Jersey; Peach finish 
  
Fabric Weight 150gsm 
  
Details Peach finish ultra-soft fabric | Longer length | 

Contrast short sleeve and neck rib | Straight hem with 
side vents | Modern, slimmer fit | Tear-off size label at 
back neck; perfect for re-branding 

  
  

Colour Information 

Colour Name Charcoal Grey 
Melange/ Black 

Washed White/ 
Charcoal Grey 

Melange 

Pure White/ Dark 
Navy   

         

Pantone  7540C Pantone 
Black C 

Cool 
Grey 1C 7540C Pantone 

White 7546C   

Pantone TCX 19-3908 19-4008 13-4108 19-3908 11-0601 19-4121   
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size S M L XL  
Chest 91/96cm 

36/38” 
99/104cm 

39/41” 
106/111cm 

42/44” 
114/119cm 

45/47”  

Wash Care Information 
 

 
Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World 

----------------------------Mantis World logos------------------------- --------------------------External Certifications------------------------ 

    
Pure White/ Dark Navy 

only 
WashedWhite/ Charcoal 

& Charcoal/ Black 

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

   OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS 100 OCS Blended 
      

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 10 Quantity/Carton:50 Bangladesh 61091000 

SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2019: 12 SKUs 2020: 12 SKUs Net: 0 Issue 1; 06/08/2018 

 




